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2.06 AC | 89,734 SF
C-3 Zoning
Non-Conforming Use Zoning
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CONTACT BROKER FOR 
MORE DETAILS



LAND FOR SALE
LAND - SE ORANGE OUTLYING SUBMARKET ORLANDO, FL 32833

366 NORTH CO ROAD 13, ORLANDO, FL 32833

OFFERING SUMMARY PROPERTY OVERVIEW

PRICE:

ZONING:

LOT SIZE:

SIGNAL INT:

TRAFFIC COUNT:

CROSS STREETS:

PERMITTED USES:

Call Broker to Discuss

2.06 AC | 89,734 SF

Melanie Raskin Kayaleh
(407) 782-1989
melanie@choicecommercialgroup.com

FLORIDIAN REAL ESTATE GROUP
483 Montgomery Place Altamonte
Springs, FL 32714

C-3

Welcome to this exceptional C-3 commercial lot,
featuring an operating metal recycling business and
used car dealership. Equipped with essential
infrastructure and rare grandfathered non-conforming
use, this property offers flexibility for various industrial
and commercial uses. 

Grandfathered Non-Conforming Use: Current
owner has license for metal recycling, junk
removal, trailer park, electric company, and
wrecker service.
Infrastructure: Features loading ramp,
equipment, electric outlets, and security cameras.
Flexibility: Concrete slab allows for multiple uses
such as recycling, dealership, or warehouse.
Location: Close to Highway 50 with potential for
expansion.
Building: 1350 sqft building for office or retail
space. With 2 additional open air buildings for
warehouse/industrial use.
Non-Conforming Use: Seller has active recycling
license and buyer can verify to keep non
conforming use status with Orange County

Don't miss this rare opportunity to invest in a versatile
commercial property and growth potential.

EQUIPMENT INCLUDES:

2 MECHANICAL LIFTS
2 STATIONARY LIFTS
COMPRESSED AIR LINES
SNAP ON AIR COMPRESSORS
RECYCLE TANKS FOR OIL
RECYCLE TANKS FOR GAS
FURNITURE IN OFFICE

INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL USES
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DEMOGRAPHICS
366 NORTH CO ROAD 13

POPULATION
Male
Female
Total Population

AGE
Ages 0-14
Ages 15-24
Ages 25-54
Ages 55-64
Ages 65+

RACE
White
Black
Am In/AK Nat
Hawaiian
Hispanic
Multi-Racial

1 Mile
N/A
N/A
N/A

1 Mile
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1 Mile
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3 Miles
4,406
4,065
8,471

3 Miles
1,788
1,272
3,297
1,020
1,094

3 Miles
6,921

554
12

N/A
1,886
1,318

5 Miles
35,672
36,603
72,275

5 Miles
15,410
10,521
27,821

8,124
10,399

5 Miles
55,120

5,957
92

5
20,149
14,280

INCOME
Median
< $15,000
$15,000-$24,999
$25,000-$34,999
$35,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000-$149,999
$150,000-$199,999
> $200,000

HOUSING
Total Units
Occupied
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied
Vacant

1 Mile
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1 Mile
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3 Miles
$48,547

393
365
316
143
638
371
475

95
45

3 Miles
2,768
2,446
1,925

521
322

5 Miles
$55,275

2,089
1,965
1,926
2,545
5,407
3,603
4,534
1,576

812

5 Miles
26,419
23,768
17,722

6,046
2,651
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TRAFFIC
Collection Street
E Colonial Dr
East Colonial Drive
E Colonial Dr
E Colonial Dr
E Colonial Dr
E Colonial Dr
E Colonial Dr
E Colonial Dr
State Hwy 520
AL 55

Cross Street
Arlington St SE
-
9th St NW
Fox Run Cir E
Hwy 520 SE
State Hwy 520 SE
Corner School Dr W
State Hwy 520 E
E Colonial Dr SE
E Colonial Dr E

Traffic Volume
27,513
25,339
24,943
32,795
26,109
26,966
30,429
753
9,041
7,600

Count Year
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2018
2020
2020
2020

Distance from Property
0.19 mi
0.22 mi
0.45 mi
0.76 mi
1.45 mi
1.45 mi
1.66 mi
1.79 mi
1.84 mi
1.86 mi



DISCLAIMER
366 NORTH CO ROAD 13

PRESENTED BY:

11

FLORIDIAN REAL ESTATE GROUP

MELANIE RASKIN KAYALEH
483 Montgomery Place
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

O: (407) 782-1989
C: (407) 782-1989
melanie@choicecommercialgroup.com

The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose
of illustrative projections and analysis. The information provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any
legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before
making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from Floridian Real Estate Group its directors, officers, agents,
advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness,
veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental
requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the
property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither Floridian Real Estate Group its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or
warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or
received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not
a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to
such party. Floridian Real Estate Group will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party
unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct
their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected
by such party. All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents
and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Floridian Real Estate Group makes no warranties
and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. Floridian
Real Estate Group does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may
differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a
party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in
order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax
questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be
discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the
property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate
engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by Floridian Real Estate Group in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.


